
九十四學年度二技統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(二)-語文類(一)  

分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 0 0 49.1～50 306 3297

98.1～99 0 0 48.1～49 0 3297

97.1～98 1 1 47.1～48 305 3602

96.1～97 0 1 46.1～47 0 3602

95.1～96 0 1 45.1～46 338 3940

94.1～95 0 1 44.1～45 0 3940

93.1～94 3 4 43.1～44 287 4227

92.1～93 0 4 42.1～43 0 4227

91.1～92 3 7 41.1～42 311 4538

90.1～91 0 7 40.1～41 0 4538

89.1～90 15 22 39.1～40 286 4824

88.1～89 0 22 38.1～39 0 4824

87.1～88 26 48 37.1～38 295 5119

86.1～87 0 48 36.1～37 0 5119

85.1～86 24 72 35.1～36 261 5380

84.1～85 0 72 34.1～35 0 5380

83.1～84 61 133 33.1～34 204 5584

82.1～83 0 133 32.1～33 0 5584

81.1～82 59 192 31.1～32 169 5753

80.1～81 0 192 30.1～31 0 5753

79.1～80 72 264 29.1～30 162 5915

78.1～79 0 264 28.1～29 0 5915

77.1～78 90 354 27.1～28 119 6034

76.1～77 0 354 26.1～27 0 6034

75.1～76 123 477 25.1～26 92 6126

74.1～75 0 477 24.1～25 0 6126

73.1～74 133 610 23.1～24 58 6184

72.1～73 0 610 22.1～23 0 6184

71.1～72 140 750 21.1～22 38 6222

70.1～71 0 750 20.1～21 0 6222

69.1～70 148 898 19.1～20 20 6242

68.1～69 0 898 18.1～19 0 6242

67.1～68 188 1086 17.1～18 5 6247

66.1～67 0 1086 16.1～17 0 6247

65.1～66 187 1273 15.1～16 1 6248

64.1～65 1 1274 14.1～15 0 6248

63.1～64 211 1485 13.1～14 3 6251

62.1～63 0 1485 12.1～13 0 6251

61.1～62 209 1694 11.1～12 1 6252

60.1～61 0 1694 10.1～11 0 6252

59.1～60 234 1928 9.1～10 0 6252

58.1～59 0 1928 8.1～9 0 6252

57.1～58 249 2177 7.1～8 0 6252

56.1～57 0 2177 6.1～7 0 6252

55.1～56 271 2448 5.1～6 0 6252

54.1～55 0 2448 4.1～5 0 6252

53.1～54 266 2714 3.1～4 0 6252

52.1～53 0 2714 2.1～3 0 6252

51.1～52 277 2991 1.1～2 0 6252

50.1～51 0 2991 0.1～1 0 6252
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